
Election Summa1y Report 
Date: 6/11/2018 Primary Election 

Keokuk County, Iowa Time: 8:05: 19 AM CDT 
Tuesday, June 5, 2018 

Page 1/7 s.o.s.
Official Results 

Registered Voters 6,808 - Total Ballots 740: 10.87% - Blank Ballots 0 15 of 15 Precincts Reporting 100.00% 

Party Distribution Secretary of State 
(Republican Party) 

Number of Precincts 15 Number of Precincts 15 

Precincts Reporting 15 100.00% Precincts Reporting 15 100.00% 

Vote For 1 
Total Ballots 740 Total Votes 307 

Republican Party 378 51.08% Paul D. Pate 306 99.67% 

Democratic Party 357 48.24% (Write-in vote, if any) 1 0.33% 

Libertarian Party 5 0.68% Undervote 71 

Overvote 0 

US Rep, Dist. 2 
(Republican Party) Auditor of State 

Number of Precincts 15 
(Republican Party) 

Precincts Reporting 15 100.00% Number of Precincts 15 

Vote For 1 Precincts Reporting 15 100.00% 
Total Votes 309 Vote For 1 

Christopher Peters 286 92.56% 
Total Votes 298 

Ginny Caligiuri (W) 20 6.47% Mary Mosiman 298 100.00% 
(Write-in vote, if any) 3 0.97% (Write-in vote, if any) 0 0% 
Undervote 69 Undervote 80 
Overvote 0 Overvote 0 

Governor Treasurer of State 
(Republican Party) (Republican Party) 

Number of Precincts 15 Number of Precincts 15 
Precincts Reporting 15 100.00% Precincts Reporting 15 100.00% 
Vote For 1 Vote For 1 
Total Votes 328 Total Votes 7 

Kim Reynolds 326 99.39% Blank (W) 4 57.14% 
(Write-in vote, if any) 2 0.61% Steve Cope (W) 1 14.29% 
Undervote 50 Dick Coffman (W) 1 14.29% 
Overvote 0 Tanya Webster (W) 1 14.29% 

(Write-in vote, if any) 0 0% 
Undervote 371 
Overvote 0 



Election Summary Report 

Primary Election 

Keokuk County, Iowa 

Tuesday, June 5, 2018 

s.o.s.
Official Results 

Date: 6/11/2018 

Time: 8:05:19 AM CDT 

Page 2/7 

Registered Voters 6,808 - Total Ballots 7 40 : 10.87% - Blank Ballots 0 15 of 15 Precincts Reporting 100.00% 

Secretary of Agriculture St Rep, Dist. 078 

(Republican Party) (Republican Party) 

Number of Precincts 15 Number of Precincts 15 

Precincts Reporting 15 100.00% Precincts Reporting 15 100.00% 

Vote For 1 Vote For 1 

Total Votes 329 Total Votes 312 

Ray Gaesser 61 18.54% Jarad Klein 312 100.00% 

Chad Ingels 19 5.78% (Write-in vote, if any) 0 0% 

Craig Lang 70 21.28% Undervote 66 

Mike Naig 125 37.99% Overvote 0 

Dan Zumbach 53 16.11 % 

(Write-in vote, if any) 1 0.30% Board of Supervisors 
Undervote 49 (Republican Party) 
Overvote 0 

Number of Precincts 15 

Precincts Reporting 15 100.00% 
Attorney General Vote For 2 
(Republican Party) Total Votes 562 

Number of Precincts 15 
Michael C. Hadley 287 51.07% 

Precincts Reporting 15 100.00% 
Daryl Wood 273 48.58% 

Vote For 1 (Write-in vote, if any) 2 0.36% 
Total Votes 7 

Undervote 194 

Jim Morlan (W) 14.29% Overvote 0 

Blank (W) 4 57.14% 

Tom Miller (W) 1 14.29% County Treasurer 
Mickey Mouse (W) 1 14.29% (Republican Party) 
(Write-in vote, if any) 0 0% 

Undervote 371 
Number of Precincts 15 

Overvote 0 
Precincts Reporting 15 100.00% 

Vote For 1 

Total Votes 332 
St Sen, Dist. 39 

(Republican Party) Christine Edmundson 332 100.00% 

(Write-in vote, if any) 0 0% 
Number of Precincts 15 

Undervote 46 
Precincts Reporting 15 100.00% 

Overvote 0 
Vote For 1 

Total Votes 270 

Heather Hora 270 100.00% 

(Write-in vote, if any) 0 0% 

Undervote 108 

Overvote 0 



Election Summary Report 
Date: 6/11/2018 Primary Election 

Keokuk County, Iowa Time: 8:05: 19 AM CDT 
Tuesday, June 5, 2018 

Page 3/7 s.o.s.
Official Results 

Registered Voters 6,808 - Total Ballots 740: 10.87% - Blank Ballots 0 15 of 15 Precincts Reporting 100.00% 

County Recorder Governor 

(Republican Party) (Democratic Party) 

Number of Precincts 15 Number of Precincts 15 

Precincts Reporting 15 100.00% Precincts Reporting 15 100.00% 

Vote For 1 Vote For 1 

Total Votes 320 Total Votes 352 

Dawn T. Goldman 319 99.69% Nate Boulton 16 4.55% 

(Write-in vote, if any) 1 0.31% Cathy Glasson 56 15.91% 

Undervote 58 Fred Hubbell 206 58.52% 

Overvote 0 Andrea Andy McGuire 30 8.52% 

John Norris 35 9.94% 

County Attorney Ross Wilburn 8 2.27% 

(Republican Party) (Write-in vote, if any) 0.28% 

Undervote 5 
Number of Precincts 15 

Overvote 0 
Precincts Reporting 15 100.00% 

Vote For 1 

Total Votes 331 Secretary of State 

(Democratic Party) 
Amber L. Thompson 330 99.70% 

(Write-in vote, if any) 1 0.30% 
Number of Precincts 15 

Undervote 47 
Precincts Reporting 15 100.00% 

Overvote 0 
Vote For 1 

Total Votes 303 

US Rep, Dist. 2 Deidre DeJear 153 50.50% 

(Democratic Party) Jim Mowrer 150 49.50% 

(Write-in vote, if any) 0 0% 
Number of Precincts 15 

Undervote 54 
Precincts Reporting 15 100.00% 

Overvote 0 
Vote For 1 

Total Votes 311 
Auditor of State 

Dave Loebsack 309 99.36% (Democratic Party) 
(Write-in vote, if any) 2 0.64% 

Undervote 46 
Number of Precincts 15 

Overvote 0 
Precincts Reporting 15 100.00% 

Vote For 1 

Total Votes 273 

Rob Sand 272 99.63% 

(Write-in vote, if any) 1 0.37% 

Undervote 84 

Overvote 0 



Election Summary Report 
Date: 6/11/2018 Primary Election 

Keokuk County, Iowa Time: 8:05:19 AM CDT 
Tuesday, June 5, 2018 

Page 4/7 S.O.S. 

Official Results 

Registered Voters 6,808 - Total Ballots 740: 10.87% - Blank Ballots 0 15 of 15 Precincts Reporting 100.00% 

Treasurer of State St Sen, Dist. 39 

(Democratic Party) (Democratic Party) 

Number of Precincts 15 Number of Precincts 15 

Precincts Reporting 15 100.00% Precincts Reporting 15 100.00% 

Vote For 1 Vote For 1 

Total Votes 305 Total Votes 288 

Michael L. Fitzgerald 303 99.34% Kevin Kinney 286 99.31% 

(Write-in vote, if any) 2 0.66% (Write-in vote, if any) 2 0.69% 

Undervote 52 Undervote 69 

Overvote 0 Overvote 0 

Secretary of Agriculture St Rep, Dist. 078 

(Democratic Party) (Democratic Party) 

Number of Precincts 15 Number of Precincts 15 

Precincts Reporting 15 100.00% Precincts Reporting 15 100.00% 

Vote For 1 Vote For 1 

Total Votes 283 Total Votes 270 

Tim Gannon 282 99.65% Kimberly K. Davis 268 99.26% 

(Write-in vote, if any) 1 0.35% (Write-in vote, if any) 2 0.74% 

Undervote 74 Undervote 86 

Overvote 0 Overvote 1 

Attorney General Board of Supervisors 

(Democratic Party) (Democratic Party) 

Number of Precincts 15 Number of Precincts 15 

Precincts Reporting 15 100.00% Precincts Reporting 15 100.00% 

Vote For 1 Vote For 2 

Total Votes 312 Total Votes 272 

Tom Miller 311 99.68% Roger Fred Snakenberg 267 98.16% 

(Write-in vote, if any) 1 0.32% (Write-in vote, if any) 5 1.84% 

Undervote 45 Undervote 442 

Overvote 0 Overvote 0 



Election Summary Report 

Primary Election 

Keokuk County, Iowa 

Tuesday, June 5, 2018 

s.o.s.
Official Results 

Registered Voters 6,808 - Total Ballots 740: 10.87% - Blank Ballots 0 

County Treasurer 

(Democratic Party) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 

Total Votes 

Rita Dill (W) 

Blank (W) 

Kristine Edmundson (W) 

(Write-in vote, if any) 

Undervote 

Overvote 

County Recorder 

(Democratic Party) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 

Total Votes 

Blank (W) 

Dawn Goldman (W) 

(Write-in vote, if any) 

Undervote 

Overvote 

County Attorney 

(Democratic Party) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 

Total Votes 

John Wehr (W) 

Scott Flynn (W) 

(Write-in vote, if any) 

Undervote 

Overvote 

15 

15 

3 

1 

1 

1 

0 

354 

0 

15 

15 

3 

2 

0 

354 

0 

15 

15 

3 

2 

0 

354 

0 

100.00% 

33.33% 

33,33% 

33.33% 

0% 

100.00% 

66.67% 

33.33% 

0% 

100.00% 

66.67% 

33.33% 

0% 

US Rep, Dist. 2 

(Libertarian Party) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 

Total Votes 

No Candidate Filed 

(Write-in vote, if any) 

Undervote 

Overvote 

Governor 

(Libertarian Party) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 

Total Votes 

Marco Battaglia 

Jake Porter 

(Write-in vote, if any) 

Undervote 

Overvote 

Secretary of State 

(Libertarian Party) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 

Total Votes 

No Candidate Filed 

(Write-in vote, if any) 

Undervote 

Overvote 

Date: 6/11/2018 

Time: 8:05: 19 AM CDT 

Page 5/7 

15 of 15 Precincts Reporting 100.00% 

15 

15 

0 

0 

5 

0 

15 

15 

5 

1 

4 

0 

0 

0 

15 

15 

0 

0 

5 

0 

100.00% 

0% 

100.00% 

20.00% 

80.00% 

0% 

100.00% 

0% 



Election Summary Report 

Primary Election 

Keokuk County, Iowa 

Tuesday, June 5, 2018 

s.o.s.
Official Results 

Registered Voters 6,808 - Total Ballots 7 40 : 10.87% - Blank Ballots O 

Auditor of State 

(Libertarian Party) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 

Total Votes 

No Candidate Filed 

(Write-in vote, if any) 

Undervote 

Overvote 

Treasurer of State 

{Libertarian Party) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 

Total Votes 

No Candidate Filed 

(Write-in vote, if any) 

Undervote 

Overvote 

Secretary of Agriculture 

(Libertarian Party) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 

Total Votes 

No Candidate Filed 

(Write-in vote, if any) 

Undervote 

Overvote 

15 

15 

0 

0 

5 

0 

15 

15 

0 

0 

5 

0 

15 

15 

0 

0 

5 

0 

100.00% 

0% 

100.00% 

0% 

100.00% 

0% 

Attorney General 

(Libertarian Party) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 

Total Votes 

No Candidate Filed 

(Write-in vote, if any) 

Undervote 

Overvote 

St Sen, Dist. 39 

{Libertarian Party) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 

Total Votes 

No Candidate Filed 

(Write-in vote, if any) 

Undervote 

Overvote 

St Rep, Dist. 078 

(Libertarian Party) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 

Total Votes 

No Candidate Filed 

(Write-in vote, if any) 

Undervote 

Overvote 

Date: 6/11/2018 

Time: 8:05:19 AM CDT 

Page 6/7 

15 of 15 Precincts Reporting 100.00% 

15 

15 

0 

0 

5 

0 

15 

15 

0 

0 

5 

0 

15 

15 

0 

0 

5 

0 

100.00% 

0% 

100.00% 

0% 

100.00% 

0% 



Election Summary Report 

Primary Election 

Keokuk County, Iowa 

Tuesday, June 5, 2018 

s.o.s.
Official Results 

Registered Voters 6,8 08 -Total Ballots 740: 10.87% - Blank Ballots 0 

Board of Supervisors 

(Libertarian Party) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 2 

Total Votes 

No Candidate Filed 

(Write-in vote, if any) 

Undervote 

Overvote 

County Treasurer 

(Libertarian Party) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 

Total Votes 

No Candidate Filed 

(Write-in vote, if any) 

Undervote 

Overvote 

County Recorder 

(Libertarian Party) 

Number of Precincts 

Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 

Total Votes 

No Candidate Filed 

(Write-in vote, if any) 

Undervote 

Overvote 

15 

15 

0 

0 

10 

0 

15 

15 

0 

0 

5 

0 

15 

15 

0 

0 

5 

0 

County Attorney 

(Libertarian Party) 

Number of Precincts 

100.00% Precincts Reporting 

Vote For 1 

Total Votes 

No Candidate Filed 

0% (Write-in vote, if any) 

Undervote 

Overvote 

100.00% 

0% 

100.00% 

0% 

Date: 6/11/2018 

Time: 8:05:19 AM CDT 

Page 7/7 

15 of 15 Precincts Reporting 100.00% 

15 

15 100.00% 

0 

0 0% 

5 

0 


