Date: 6/11/2018 Time: 8:05:19 AM CDT

Page 1/7

Registered Voters 6,808 - Total Ballots 740 : 10.87% - Blank Ballots 0

Party Distribution			
Number of Precincts	15		
Precincts Reporting	15	100.00%	
Total Ballots	740		
Republican Party	378	51.08%	
Democratic Party	357	48.24%	
Libertarian Party	5	0.68%	

Secretary of State (Republican Party)		
Number of Precincts	15	
Precincts Reporting	15	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	307	
Paul D. Pate	306	99.67%
(Write-in vote, if any)	1	0.33%
Undervote	71	
Overvote	0	

US Rep, Dist. 2		
(Republican Party)		
Number of Precincts	15	
Precincts Reporting	15	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	309	
Christopher Peters	286	92.56%
Ginny Caligiuri (W)	20	6.47%
(Write-in vote, if any)	3	0.97%
Undervote	69	
Overvote	0	e mL

15	
15	100.00%
298	
298	100.00%
0	0%
80	
0	
	15 298 298 0

Governor (Republican Party)		
Number of Precincts	15	
Precincts Reporting	15	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	328	
Kim Reynolds	326	99.39%
(Write-in vote, if any)	2	0.61%
Undervote	50	
Overvote	0	

Treasurer of State		
(Republican Party)		
Number of Precincts	15	
Precincts Reporting	15	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	7	
Blank (W)	4	57.14%
Steve Cope (W)	1	14.29%
Dick Coffman (W)	1	14.29%
Tanya Webster (W)	1	14.29%
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	371	
Overvote	0	

Date: 6/11/2018 Time: 8:05:19 AM CDT

Page 2/7

Registered Voters 6,808 - Total Ballots 740 : 10.87% - Blank Ballots 0

Secretary of Agriculture (Republican Party)		
Number of Precincts	15	
Precincts Reporting	15	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	329	
Ray Gaesser	61	18.54%
Chad Ingels	19	5.78%
Craig Lang	70	21.28%
Mike Naig	125	37.99%
Dan Zumbach	53	16.11%
(Write-in vote, if any)	1	0.30%
Undervote	49	
Overvote	0	

Attorney General (Republican Party)		
Number of Precincts	15	
Precincts Reporting	15	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	7	
Jim Morlan (W)	1.	14.29%
Blank (W)	4	57.14%
Tom Miller (W)	1	14.29%
Mickey Mouse (W)	1	14.29%
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	371	
Overvote	0	

St Sen, Dist. 39 (Republican Party)		
Number of Precincts	15	
Precincts Reporting	15	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	270	
Heather Hora	270	100.00%
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	108	
Overvote	0	

St Rep, Dist. 078 (Republican Party)		
Number of Precincts	15	
Precincts Reporting Vote For 1	15	100.00%
Total Votes	312	
Jarad Klein	312	100.00%
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	66	
Overvote	0	

Board of Supervisors (Republican Party)		
Number of Precincts	15	
Precincts Reporting	15	100.00%
Vote For 2		
Total Votes	562	
Michael C. Hadley	287	51.07%
Daryl Wood	273	48.58%
(Write-in vote, if any)	2	0.36%
Undervote	194	
Overvote	0	

County Treasurer (Republican Party)		
Number of Precincts	15	
Precincts Reporting	15	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	332	
Christine Edmundson	332	100.00%
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	46	
Overvote	0	

Date: 6/11/2018 Time: 8:05:19 AM CDT Page 3/7

Registered Voters 6,808 - Total Ballots 740 : 10.87% - Blank Ballots 0

County Recorder (Republican Party)			
Number of Precincts	15		
Precincts Reporting	15	100.00%	
Vote For 1			
Total Votes	320		
Dawn T. Goldman	319	99.69%	
(Write-in vote, if any)	1	0.31%	
Undervote	58		
Overvote	0		

County Attorney (Republican Party)		
Number of Precincts	15	
Precincts Reporting	15	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	331	
Amber L. Thompson	330	99.70%
(Write-in vote, if any)	1	0.30%
Undervote	47	
Overvote	0	

US Rep, Dist. 2 (Democratic Party)			
Number of Precincts	15		
Precincts Reporting	15	100.00%	
Vote For 1			
Total Votes	311		
Dave Loebsack	309	99.36%	
(Write-in vote, if any)	2	0.64%	
Undervote	46		
Overvote	0		

Governor (Democratic Party)		
Number of Precincts	15	100 000/
Precincts Reporting Vote For 1	15	100.00%
Total Votes	352	
Nate Boulton	16	4.55%
Cathy Glasson	56	15.91%
Fred Hubbell	206	58.52%
Andrea Andy McGuire	30	8.52%
John Norris	35	9.94%
Ross Wilburn	8	2.27%
(Write-in vote, if any)	1	0.28%
Undervote	5	
Overvote	0	

Secretary of State (Democratic Party)		
Number of Precincts	15	
Precincts Reporting	15	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	303	
Deidre DeJear	153	50.50%
Jim Mowrer	150	49.50%
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	54	
Overvote	0	

Auditor of State (Democratic Party)		
Number of Precincts	15	
Precincts Reporting	15	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	273	
Rob Sand	272	99.63%
(Write-in vote, if any)	1	0.37%
Undervote	84	
Overvote	0	

Date: 6/11/2018 Time: 8:05:19 AM CDT

Page 4/7

Registered Voters 6,808 - Total Ballots 740 : 10.87% - Blank Ballots 0

Treasurer of State (Democratic Party)		
Number of Precincts	15	
Precincts Reporting	15	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	305	
Michael L. Fitzgerald	303	99.34%
(Write-in vote, if any)	2	0.66%
Undervote	52	
Overvote	0	

St Sen, Dist. 39		
(Democratic Party)		
Number of Precincts	15	
Precincts Reporting	15	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	288	
Kevin Kinney	286	99.31%
(Write-in vote, if any)	2	0.69%
Undervote	69	
Overvote	0	

Secretary of Agriculture (Democratic Party)		
Number of Precincts	15	
Precincts Reporting	15	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	283	
Tim Gannon	282	99.65%
(Write-in vote, if any)	1	0.35%
Undervote	74	
Overvote	0	

St Rep, Dist. 078 (Democratic Party)		
Number of Precincts	15	
Precincts Reporting	15	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	270	
Kimberly K. Davis	268	99.26%
(Write-in vote, if any)	2	0.74%
	00	
Undervote	86	

15		
15	100.00%	
312		
311	99.68%	
1	0.32%	
45		
0		
	312 311 1	

Board of Supervisors (Democratic Party)		
Number of Precincts	15	
Precincts Reporting	15	100.00%
Vote For 2		
Total Votes	272	
Roger Fred Snakenberg	267	98.16%
(Write-in vote, if any)	5	1.84%
Undervote	442	
Overvote	0	

Date: 6/11/2018 Time: 8:05:19 AM CDT

Page 5/7

Registered Voters 6,808 - Total Ballots 740 : 10.87% - Blank Ballots 0

County Treasurer (Democratic Party)			
Number of Precincts	15		
Precincts Reporting	15	100.00%	
Vote For 1			
Total Votes	3		
Rita Dill (W)	1	33.33%	
Blank (W)	1	33.33%	
Kristine Edmundson (W)	1	33.33%	
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%	
Undervote	354		
Overvote	0		

County Recorder (Democratic Party)		
Number of Precincts	15	
Precincts Reporting	15	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	3	
Blank (W)	2	66.67%
Dawn Goldman (W)	1	33.33%
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	354	
Overvote	0	

County Attorney (Democratic Party)		
Number of Precincts	15	
Precincts Reporting	15	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	3	
John Wehr (W)	2	66.67%
Scott Flynn (W)	1	33.33%
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	354	
Overvote	0	

US Rep, Dist. 2 (Libertarian Party)		
Number of Precincts	15	
Precincts Reporting	15	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	0	
No Candidate Filed		
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	5	
Overvote	0	

Governor (Libertarian Party)		
Number of Precincts	15	
Precincts Reporting	15	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	5	
Marco Battaglia	1	20.00%
Jake Porter	4	80.00%
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	0	
Overvote	0	

Secretary of State (Libertarian Party)		
Number of Precincts	15	
Precincts Reporting	15	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	0	
No Candidate Filed		
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	5	
Overvote	0	

Date: 6/11/2018 Time: 8:05:19 AM CDT

Page 6/7

Registered Voters 6,808 - Total Ballots 740 : 10.87% - Blank Ballots 0

(vinto in voto, ii dinj)	0	0%
No Candidate Filed (Write-in vote, if any)		0.04
Vote For 1 Total Votes	0	
Precincts Reporting	15	100.00%
Auditor of State (Libertarian Party) Number of Precincts	15	

Attorney General (Libertarian Party)	,	
Number of Precincts	15	
Precincts Reporting	15	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	0	
No Candidate Filed		
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	5	
Overvote	0	

Treasurer of State (Libertarian Party)		
Number of Precincts	15	
Precincts Reporting	15	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	0	
No Candidate Filed		
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	5	
Overvote	0	

St Sen, Dist. 39 (Libertarian Party)		
Number of Precincts	15	
Precincts Reporting	15	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	0	
No Candidate Filed		
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	5	
Overvote	0	

15		
15	100.00%	
0		
0	0%	
5		
0		
	0	

15 15	100.00%
0	_
0	0%
5	
0	
	15 0 0 5

Date: 6/11/2018 Time: 8:05:19 AM CDT

Page 7/7

Registered Voters 6,808 - Total Ballots 740 : 10.87% - Blank Ballots 0

Board of Supervisors (Libertarian Party)		
Number of Precincts	15	
Precincts Reporting	15	100.00%
Vote For 2		
Total Votes	0	
No Candidate Filed		
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	10	
Overvote	0	

County Attorney (Libertarian Party)		
Number of Precincts	15	
Precincts Reporting	15	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	0	
No Candidate Filed		
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	5	
Overvote	0	

County Treasurer (Libertarian Party)		
Number of Precincts	15	
Precincts Reporting	15	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	0	
No Candidate Filed		
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	5	
Overvote	0	

County Recorder (Libertarian Party)		
Number of Precincts	15	
Precincts Reporting	15	100.00%
Vote For 1		
Total Votes	0	
No Candidate Filed		
(Write-in vote, if any)	0	0%
Undervote	5	
Overvote	0	